

Flyaway Gymnastics Fees & Charges

Term 3, 2022

Fees listed are based on a 10 week term. Adjustments are made to fees to accommodate for public holidays and the length of the NSW/ school term.

Registration fees	
(Annual fee for insurance cover with Gymnastics Australia. Non-refundable: Prorated Term 4)	
Gymstar and recreational program members	\$67.25
Kindergym members	\$56.90
KinderGym programs	
Little Tots (18m-4 years)	\$175.00
Pre-schoolers (4-5 years)	\$188.50
GFA programs	
GymAbility	\$147.70
30mins per week	
1 hour per week	\$197.30
Gymstar Level ½	
FreeG	
1.5 hours per week	\$282.70
DanceGym	
Tumble	
2.0 hours per week	\$361.70
Gymstar Level 3/4	
2.5 hours per week	\$434.00
WAG Development	
Gymstar 5	
3.0 hours per week	\$499.70
Gymstar Level 6-10	
3.5 hours per week	\$558.80
4.0 hours per week	\$610.90
4.5 hours per week	\$657.50
5.0 hours per week	\$696.20
5.5 hours per week	\$729.80
6.0 hours per week	\$756.10
Birthday parties	
- General Gymnastics party	\$245 for up to 12 children,
	\$20.50 per child after that.
- Theme Gymnastics party	\$275 for up to 12 children,
	\$23.50 per child after that.

- Fees are charged per term. Flyaway Gymnastics Albury follows the NSW school term.
- Fees are due prior to the first class unless a payment plan has been submitted.
- Late enrolments: Fees are prorated from the week first attended.
- No classes will run on Public Holidays. Term fees will be adjusted to reflect classes missed due to Public Holidays.
- · Voluntary withdrawal from classes will incur a two-week cancellation period from the date of notifying club
- administration. Notification of withdrawal must be made via email.
- No refunds will be given for missed sessions due to family holidays during term time.
- 5% discount applies for fees paid in full prior to the end of the current term.
- Sibling discounts: 5% 2nd child, 10% 3rd and additional siblings. Discounts do not apply to registration fees.
- Two makeup classes permitted for all GFA and KinderGym programs per term when prior notification of absence is given. Makeup classes do not carry over to the following term.